DANG MINH CONSULTANT & INVESTMENT PTY LTD.
Unit 5 315 Archerfield Road, Richlands, QLD 4077 Australia

ABN: 89 159 322 737

http://www.DMCHomeDepot.com.au

TAX RECEIPT
1 - Receipt Infomation:
Customer: usc/ Customer ID: 2101000069
Address: 12 - 315 Archerfield QLD 4077 Email: shane@usc.net.
au
Tax No./JABN: 42998257061 Phone:
Contact: Shane Mobile:
Receipt No.: 202101271289 Staff: Nguyen Dang Khoa
Date: 27/01/2021 Shop ID: 002

Ref. Order: 202101271289

Shop Name: DMC Home Depot

Shop Address: 5/315 Archeerfield, Richlands QLD 4077

2 - Receipt Details: (Currency: AUD)

Pro. Id Product

Unit Qty Price

000184 CCTV Day/Night Color Camera - Set 2.00 129.00
700TVL-LIUI40OHM/700TV Line
1/3"CMOS, NTSC/PAL, CDS AUTO
Control, Weatherproof, D5 42 Infrared

LED

000207 CCTC System Install-Call Service- Set 1.00 150.00
ISS-2/

000487 CCTV Day/Night Color Camera-5MP- Set 1.00 99.00

LIRDNHTC500FK/5MP Line

1/3"CMOS, NTSC/PAL, CDS AUTO

Control
NetFix NetFix

1.00  80.00

Amount

GST

Total Include GST(10%)

Discount
(138.00)

(30.00)

(49.00)

(217.00)

We remind that items need install and/or advise by profesional persons due to local laws.

3 - Payment menthods: Please use Invoice/Slip No as Payment Reference

Payment menthod:
Or By Bank: Name
Bank Branch:
Swiff Code:
Account Name:
BSB:

Account No.:

Commonwealth Bank of Australia.
Inala Branch
CTBAAU2S

Dang Minh Consultant & Investment Pty Ltd.

064148
10637628

Amount
120.00 AUD

120.00 AUD

50.00 AUD

80.00 AUD
336.36 AUD
33.64 AUD
370.00 AUD

We would like to thank you for the opportunity to supply our product. You known, You can order our products
online on www.DMCBUuildingSupplies.com.au. We are happy to serve.

Dang Minh Consultant & Investment Pty Ltd.,.

DMC Building Supplies.

www.DMCHomeDepot.com.au

Call us: +61 45 246 1970.



