

Beasint Information

TAX RECEIPT

Customer: Address: Tax No./ABN: Contact:		usc/						Customer ID:	2101000069 shane@usc.net. au	
		12 - 315 Archerfield QLD 4077 42998257061					Email:			
							Phone:			
		Shane						Mobile:		
Receipt No.:		202101271289	Staff:		Nguyen Dang Khoa					
Date:		27/01/2021	Shop ID:		002					
Ref. Order:		202101271289	Shop Name	Shop Name:			e Depot			
		Shop Address:			5/315 Archeerfield, R			Richlands QLD 4	077	
2 - Recei	nt Det	ails: (Currency: AL	ID)							
Pro. Id	-	Product		Ur	Jnit Qty Price		Discount	Amoun		
000184	700T 1/3"C	/ Day/Night Color C VL-LIUI40HM/700T MOS, NTSC/PAL, (ol, Weatherproof, D	/ Line CDS AUTO	S	et	2.00	129.00	(138.00)	120.00	AUE
000207	CCTO ISS-2	C System Install-Cal	I Service-	S	et	1.00	150.00	(30.00)	120.00	AUE
000487	LIRD	/ Day/Night Color C NHTC500FK/5MP L MOS, NTSC/PAL, (ol	ine	S	et	1.00	99.00	(49.00)	50.00	AUE
NetFix	NetFi	x				1.00	80.00	-	80.00	AUE
							Amount	(217.00)	336.36	AUD
							GST		33.64	AUD
	Total Include GST(109				ST(10%)		370.00			

We remind that items need install and/or advise by profesional persons due to local laws.

3 - Payment menthods: Please use Invoice/Slip No as Payment Reference

Payment menthod:		
Or By Bank: Name	Commonwealth Bank of Australia.	
Bank Branch:	Inala Branch	
Swiff Code:	CTBAAU2S	
Account Name:	Dang Minh Consultant & Investment Pty Ltd.	
BSB:	064148	
Account No.:	10637628	

We would like to thank you for the opportunity to supply our product. You known, You can order our products online on www.DMCBuildingSupplies.com.au. We are happy to serve.

Dang Minh Consultant & Investment Pty Ltd.,.